INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS COMPANY
FAX: (03) 9312 6433 www.gvk.com.au 21
Part No Length Cable Range Expand Dia Recovered Dia
MWTM 10/3 1.2M 3.5 to 9 10mm 3mm
MWTM 16/5 1.2M 5.5 to 14.5 16mm 5mm
MWTM 25/8 1.2M 9 to 22.5 25mm 8mm
MWTM 35/12 1.2M 13 to 31.5 35mm 12mm
MWTM 50/16 1.2M 17.5 to 45 50mm 16mm
MWTM 63/19 1.2M 21 to 57 63mm 19mm
MWTM 75/22 1.2M 24 to 68 75mm 22mm
MWTM 85/25 1.2M 27.5 to 77 85mm 25mm
Part No Length Cable Range Expand Dia Recovered Dia
WCSM 13/4 1.2M 4.5 to 11 13mm 4mm
WCSM 20/6 1.2M 6.8 to 17.5 20mm 6mm
WCSM 33/8 1.2M 9 to 30 33mm 8mm
WCSM 43/12 1.2M 13 to 39 43mm 12mm
WCSM 51/16 1.2M 17.5 to 44 51mm 16mm
WCSM 70/21 1.2M 23 to 62 70mm 21mm
WCSM 85/25 1.2M 27 to 76.5 85mm 25mm
RAYCHEM HEATSHRINK
INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS COMPANY
22 www.gvk.com.au PH: (03) 9312 6633
Part No Length Colour  Expand Dia Recovered Dia
DWP125-3.2-0 1.2M Black 3.2mm 1mm
DWP125-4.8-0 1.2M Black 4.8mm 1.5mm
DWP125-6.4-0 1.2M Black 6.4mm 2mm
DWP125-9.5-0 1.2M Black 9.5mm 3mm
DWP125-12.7-0 1.2M Black 12.7mm 4mm
DWP125-12.7-2 1.2M Red 12.7mm 4mm
DWP125-19.1-0 1.2M Black 19.1mm 8mm
DWP125-19.1-2 1.2M Red 19.1mm 8mm
DWP125-25.4-0 1.2M Black 25.4mm 13mm
DWP125-25.4-2 1.2M Red 25.4mm 13mm
DWP125-38.1-0 1.2M Black 38.1mm 13mm
DWP125-50.8-0 1.2M Black 50.8mm 20mm
DWP-125
Flexible, high-shrink-ratio, adhesive-lined, polyolefin tubing
*3:1 shrink ratio allows insulation and sealing of irregular shapes.
*Medium wall provides increased mechanical protection
while maintaining  flexibility when installed.
*Adhesive bonds to a wide variety of plastics, rubber and
metals (including polyethylene, neoprene & steel).
*Operation temperature range -40 c to 110 c.
RAYCHEM HEATSHRINK